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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

-2.63% (-2.42)

US45687V1061
IR

Tradegate

EUR
Technology
Stock

36,147 EUR
S&P 500

89.18 EUR (113)
90.04 EUR (112)
91.34 EUR
91.34 EUR
90.50 EUR
92.08 EUR
90.8425 EUR
5,252
477,104.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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Headline
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US45687V1061-2024-07-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS45687V1061
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US45687V1061&ID_NOTATION=188600752
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US45687V1061&ID_NOTATION=188600752
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f55bcc8d982f862d78cda3320abc51ddde82727266e5c481a3995dd204b87408&idfile=60714&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60714%2F2024-07-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=09845c05c0926a46a&time=1721378262&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ddbb4bf15ac25ffe72cbb3efaedabb2073409dd62747ff735b278e9997d52e67&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9cf6d30e78614de49&time=1721378262&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f12a8187d2d39402b1070bbd5bb024347c07a780bdd45393524c4daadbe08501&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6d6df3199db889360&time=1721378262&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd64cebbd5b25e69b62199a3e18e57d750aa3eca32dfa3e10920aae2e58f9a60&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=dd4a88c6c8b8860c1&time=1721378262&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a538630c8c209e2fa8314339a8ba077b765d118341ef5aa0bfdb4847c29c222&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7c361b09de6984335&time=1721378262&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/17 22:26:42

Price
89.66 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-2.63% (-2.42)

ISIN US45687V1061
Symbol IR
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 36,147 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 89.18 EUR (113)
Ask (Ask size) 90.04 EUR (112)
Open 91.34 EUR
High 91.34 EUR
Low 90.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 92.08 EUR
VWAP 90.8425 EUR
Volume (pcs) 5,252
Trading volume 477,104.80
Number of trades 12
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +25.40% +51.97% +119.75%
Perf (abs.) +18.16  +30.66  +48.86
Beta 1.03 1.06 1.15
Volatility 24.48 23.40 27.02
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/17 22:26 89.66 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/07/18 08:06 89.32 EUR
NYSE 2024/07/17 22:00 98.02 USD
Munich 2024/07/18 08:07 90.18 EUR
Hanover 2024/07/18 08:00 88.88 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/07/18 08:37 88.88 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/07/18 09:31 88.92 EUR
Berlin 2024/07/18 10:10 89.62 EUR

89.88 EUR (3,806
86.09 EUR (771

85.44 EUR (729

73.93 EUR (579

92.08 EUR (2024/07/16
68.00 EUR (2024/01/03
92.08 EUR (2024/07/16

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
56.00 EUR (2023/10/23)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.48
0.00
259.26
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

12
1
33,889
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=188600752
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192320605
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=187941680
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285561178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351425042
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=187911683
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188600753
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=286702338

INGERSOLL RAND INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

@@ Ingersoll Rand

Contact Details
INGERSOLL RAND INC.

525 Harbor Place Drive, Suite 600 - 28036
Davidson

Telefon: +1-704-655-4000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: INGERSOLL RAND Ly

INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Ingersoll Rand Inc. provides technology-driven flow creation and industrial solutions across

40+ respected brands. It operates through two segments: Industrial Technologies and

Services & Precision and Science Technologies. The Industrial Technologies and Services

segment has a broad Range of Compressor, Vacuum and Blower Solutions as well as
Industrial Technologies Including Power Tools and Lifting Equipment. The Precision and

Science Technologies segment is Highly Specialized Fluid Management Solutions Including
Precision Liquid and Gas Pumps and Niche Compression Technologies. The company was

founded in 1872 and is headquartered in Davidson, NC.
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